
Overlap

With the composition of four legs and a ta-
bletop, we have created a simple and neat ta-
ble. Carved for a coexistence of softness and 
sharpness, the legs are assembled through 
the advanced technology known as three-way 
mitre joining. Per its name, this process joins 
members that come together from three di-
rections at precise angles of 45 degrees, with 
no deviation. The 27-mm-thick top sur face 
reposes atop the leg frame in an unassuming 
manner that deemphasizes its thickness.

Prestige Japan Inc.    |    5610 Bldg. 2F, 5-6-10 Minamiaoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 107-0062  Japan    |    +81 (0)3 5464 3208    |    info@timeandstyle.com    |    www.timeandstyle.com  



5.000
5.300

4.600
4.800

4.300
4.500

4.400
4.600

4.000
4.200

3.800
4.000

8.500
8.900

7.200
7.600

6.000
6.400

5.200
5.400

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-595   dining table
W2000×D900×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-593   dining table
W1600×D800×H730

T-591   dining table
W1000×D1000×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-594   dining table
W1800×D800×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-596   dining table
W2200×D900×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-592   dining table
W1200×D1200×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-994   dining table
W2000×D2000×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-993   dining table
W1800×D1800×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-992   dining table
W1600×D1600×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-991   dining table
W1400×D1400×H730

Overlap

W (width) 
D (depth) 
H (height) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

Prices in Euro 
VAT not included



Oak
Beeswax

Oak
Tannin black

Oak
Soap

Oak
Snow white

Oak
Charcoal grey

Oak
Natural white

Oak
Medium grey

Overlap


