

Overlap

With the composition of four legs and a tabletop, we have created a simple and neat table. Carved for a coexistence of softness and sharpness, the legs are assembled through the advanced technology known as three-way mitre joining. Per its name, this process joins members that come together from three directions at precise angles of 45 degrees, with no deviation. The 27-mm-thick top surface reposes atop the leg frame in an unassuming manner that deemphasizes its thickness.

Overlap TIME & STYLE

T-591 dining table W1000×D1000×H730	T-592 dining table W1200×D1200×H730	T-991 dining table W1400×D1400×H730	T-992 dining table W1600×D1600×H730
Oak 3.800 Oak _ Tannin black 4.000	Oak 4.400 Oak _ Tannin black 4.600	Oak 5.200 Oak_Tannin black 5.400	Oak 6.000 Oak_Tannin black 6.400
T-993 dining table W1800×D1800×H730	T-994 dining table W2000×D2000×H730		
Oak 7.200 Oak Tannin black 7.600	Oak 8.500 Oak Tannin black 8.900		
T-593 dining table W1600 × D800 × H730	T-594 dining table W1800 × D800 × H730	T-595 dining table W2000×D900×H730	T-596 dining table W2200×D900×H730
Oak 4.000 Oak _ Tannin black 4.200	Oak 4.300 Oak _ Tannin black 4.500	Oak 4.600 Oak _ Tannin black 4.800	Oak 5.000 Oak _ Tannin black 5.300

W (width)
D (depth)
H (height)

Dimensions Unit: mm

Prices in Euro VAT not included Overlap TIME & STYLE







Oak Snow white



Oak Medium grey



Oak Charcoal grey



Oak Soap



Oak Beeswax



Oak Tannin black